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14/2-1

14/2-49
14/2-2
14/16-2

14/2-82
14/24
14/2-5
14/2-6
14/2-7
14/2-38

14/2-76
14/2-15

14/2-58
14/2-89

14/2-87
14/2-8
14/2-9

14/2-55

14/2-54
14/2-74

14/2-103
14/2-105
14/2-97

14/2-11
14/2-12
14/2-62
14/2-106
14/2-14
14/2-99
14/2-31
14/2-100
14/2-90
14/2-16

Name of School.

Dilworth School

St. Andrew’s Private

St. Patrick’s Convent

Richmond Nautical (Techmca.l)
School

| St. Mary’s Convent ..

St. Peter’s Convent ..
St. George’s Convent

St. Leo’s Convent

St. Joseph’s Convent
Auckland Diocesan High

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart
St. Cuthbert’s College

Vasanta College

Hamilton Private School and
Kindergarten

St. Columba’s Convent

St. Joseph’s Convent

St. Mary’s Convent ..

Waikato Diocesan Sclfool for
Girls

Southwell Boys’ School .

Marist Brothers’ High School .

St. Dominic’s Convent
Holy Cross Convent ..
Marist Convent,

Howick Convent ..
St. Anthony’s Convent
Hill'Top Private School
St. Joseph’s Convent
St. J oseph’s Convent
St. Joseph’s Convent
King’s College

St. Joseph’s Convent
Marist Sisters’ School
Good Shepherd ..

Great South Road

Wellington Street
Quay Street ..

Great North Road
Anzac Street . .
Kapanga Road
Albert Road ..
Panmure Road
Clyde Street ..

Linwood Avenue
Market Road ..

Williamson Street
41 Rimu Street

Rifle Range Road
Great North Road
Clyde Street ..

River Road

Peach Grove Road
Grey Street

Downer Street:
Matai Road .
Trinity Street

Picton Street
Great South Road
Maungawhau Road

Manga,wha.r(.e Road

- Hokoia Street

l .o
Victoria Avenue
| Alberton Avenue

. | Telford Avenue

Lower Symonds Street . .

Register of Private Schools.

REGISTT‘R OF PRIVATE SCHOOLS.

Place.

Name of Proprietor or Manager.

AvuckraNp EpucatioN DisTRICT.

| Auckland

© Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

‘ Avondale
{ Cambridge

. | Coromandel

| Devonport

| Herne Bay

.| Ellerslie

One Tree Hill

Epsom. .
Epsom

Epsom.
F‘rankton J unctlon

Frankton Junction
Grey Lynn
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton

| Hamilton East

Helensville
Henderson

Howick
Huntly
Khyber Pass
Kopeopeo
Dargaville
Matamata
Middlemore
Morrinsville
Mount Albert
Mount Eden

Dilworth Trust Board

Miss Amy L. Louch ..
Rev. Dr. Buxton, M.A,
Capt. J. W. R. Richmond

Rev. G. M. Colgan

The Head Teacher

Rev. Father McCarthy

Rev. M. J. Furlong . ..
Right Rev. Monswnor Lane ..

Council of the Auckland Diocesan ngh

School
Rev. J. J. O'Byrne ..

The Chairman, Board of Du‘ectors, St.

Cuthbert’s College

N.Z. Theosophical Education Trust Board

Mrs. M. Tomlinson ..

Sisters of the Mission
Rev. Father Holbrook
Rev. Father Bleakley

| Board of Governors ..

Henry G. Sergel, Esq.
Rev. Father Bleakley

| Right Rev. J. M. Liston

. Rev. G. M. Colgan
| Rev. Father Kennedy

Archdeacon Holbrook
Rev. Mother Prioress
Miss Phyllis V. Boult
Rev. G. van Beek

o Rev. J. Devolder

Sisters of St. Joseph. .

. | St. John’s College Trust Board.

Rev. Mother
Right Rev. Dr. LJston

. | Rev. Dean Murphy ..

. ] Box 766, Auckland C, 1

. | Box 21, Hamilton ..

Education Department, Wellington, 16th April, 1934.
THE following list of private schools registered for the time being, under section 7 of the Education Amendment Act, 1921, is hereby published in accordance with the provisions of the Act.

N. T. LAMBOURNE, Director of Education.

Address of Proprietor or Manager.

2 Mount Street, Auckland C, 1
Presbytery, Wyndham Street, Auckland C. 1.
Quay Buildings, Quay Street, Auckland C.1

Great North Road, Av onda.le, Auckland S W. 3
Convent, Cambridge .

| Coromandel

Mozley Avenue, Devonport Auckland N.1
The Presbytery, Ellerslie, Auckland S.E. 6

Diocesan High School, One Tree Hill, Auckland |

S.E.3
12 Atberton Road, Epsom, Auckland S.E. 3 ..
St. Cuthbert’s College, Auckiand ..

1 371 Queen Street, Auckland C. 1
| 41 Rimu Street, Frankton Junction ..

Frankton Junction
Great North Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland w. 2
Grey Street, Hamilton .

Southwell School, Hamilton
Grey Street, Hamilton

| Bishop’s House, Ponsonby, Auckland

o Avondale, Auckland

Presbyterv O’Neill Street, Ponsonby, "Auckland
W.1

Presbytery, Grey Lynn, Auckland W, 2
Huntly .. .

Hill Top, Khyber Pa,ss, Auckland

Matata .. .
Catholic Preqbytery, Mangawhare, Da.rgavﬂle
St. Joseph’s Convent, Matamata .. .

| P.O. Box 652, Auckland

St. Joseph’s Convent, Morrinsville ..
Bishop’s House, Ponsonby, Auckland
i Telford Avenue, Mount Eden, Auckland S. 2

Date
Class of School.| R eglstr

. | Primary and

Secondary
Primary
Primary
Technical ..

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary and
Secondary
Primary
Primary and
Secondary
Primary
Primary

Primary

| Primary

Primary and
Secondary
Primary and
Secondary

o Primary

Primary and
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Seconda,ry
Primary
Primary
Primary

'r

te of
ation.

30/9/15
27/3/30
29/6/17
30/9/15

16/10/33

26/3/23
30/9/15
30/9/15
30/9/15
30/9/15
27/4/16
27/4/16
11/9/22
25/1/16
16/5/16
26/7/19

5/5/26

30/6/26
25/1/16
18/3/16
12/7/26
10/5/28
28/10/32
30/5/18
19/6/22
30/9/29
14/3/32
13/6/32
12/3/29

5/10/15
25/1/16
30/6/25
21,/3/33
31/3/16

1/4/30

9/2/16
14/4/30
16/3/27
5/10/15
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